

BID SCHEDULE

SOUTH GILBERT STREET REHABILITATION

PROJECT NO. 44081

NO.	ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	39,685	39,685
2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	10,000	10,000
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	50,000	50,000
4	REMOVE FENCE/GATE, POSTS, AND FOOTINGS	80	LF	15	1,200
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE 8" CURB AND GUTTER	130	LF	100	13,000
6	REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" THICK SIDEWALK	2,900	SF	13	37,700
7	REMOVE AND REPLACE ACCESS CURB RAMPS	6	EA	7,500	45,000
8	REMOVE AND REPLACE STD ALLEY RETURN AND ACCESS CURB RAMPS	630	SF	38	23,940
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE ALLEY GUTTER	25	SF	38	950
10	COLD MILLING	47,500	SF	.95	45,125
11	PAVEMENT DIGOUTS/REPAIRS*	5,200	SF	2	10,400
12	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	1,500	TON	110	165,000
13	REPLACE SEWER MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER AND ADJUST TO GRADE	5	EA	2,000	10,000
14	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE AND UPDATE PER CITY STD	11	EA	2,000	22,000
15	ADJUST MANHOLE COVER TO GRADE (STORM DRAIN)	2	EA	2,000	4,000
16	RELOCATION/REPAIR OF STREET LIGHTING SYSTEM*	100	LF	120	12,000
17	TRAFFIC SIGNING AND STRIPING	1	LS	15,000	15,000
Base Bid Total \$					505,000.00

Unit prices are required for all bid items.

The Bidder shall total his/her bid. Unit prices shall prevail in case amount disagrees with extension.

Project shall be awarded on the Base Bid. If applicable, the City may elect to use Bid Alternates after award.

Changes to either Unit Price or Amount shall be stricken-out and initialed.

Items of work not specifically listed shall be included in the bid prices for related work. For all work required and shown on the construction plans and specifications for which no specific bid item or price is listed in the bid schedule, it shall be understood that such work, equipment, labor, tools, and materials shall be provided as part of the listed bid items and no additional compensation will be paid therefor.

TO BE SUBMITTED WITH BID

BD-14